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HISTORICAL RESEARCH AND CURRENT EVENTS

1954-1957
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1962-1970
1971=1977
1978-1979
1980-1982
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1989
1990-1991
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Charles Lett, Mrs. Leslie Davis

Charles Lett, Mrs. Leslie Davis, Mrs. Allan Stuart
Charles Lett, Mrs. Charles White

Charles McKibbon, Mrs., James Moore

James Moore, Mrs, Dalton Lett

Brenda Losee, Mrs., Joan Lett

Brenda Losee,‘Mrs. Joan Lett, Mrs. Averil Moore
Brenda Losee, Mrs, Averil Moore

Brenda Losee, Mrs. Averil Moore, Mrs. Joan Lett
Averil Moore, Mrs. Joan Lett

Averil Moore,

Joan Lett, Mrs. Averil Moore

1991-1992 Mrs. Joan Lett, Mrs. Averil Moore
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